
Attendance District Funded County Programs

County: Yolo

District: Yolo Co. Office of Education

CDS CODE 57 10579

P-2

Fiscal Year:  2017-18

Certificate Number: E20BE09E

County Community Schools (Divisor 70/135/175) A-1

0.00 0.00

Special Education - Special Day Class A-2 3.87 1.82

0.37 0.23

0.00 0.00

County of Residence 57

District of Residence 72678

Yolo

Davis Joint Unified

Extended Year Special Education - Special
Education [EC 56345(b)(3)], Nonpublic,
Nonsectarian Schools [EC 56366(a)(7)] and/or
Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools - Licensed
Children's Institutions (Divisor 175)

A-4

Other County Operated Programs A-5

0.00 0.00Special Education - Nonpublic, Nonsectarian
Schools [EC 56366(a)(7)] and/or Nonpublic,
Nonsectarian Schools - Licensed Children's
Institutions

A-3

Check all that are applicable for the ADA reported on Line A-5:

Opportunity Schools and Full-Day
Opportunity Classes [EC 48640-48641]

Specialized Secondary Schools
[EC 58801]

TK/K-3 Grades 4-6 Grades 7-8 Grades 9-12 Total

No

0.00

0.03

0.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.54

1.63

0.00

0.00

23.26

2.33

0.00

0.00

No

AVERAGE DAILY ATTENDANCE

TRANSFER RATES

District Funded County Program Per-ADA Transfer

District Funded County Program Per-ADA Transfer

Rate 1

Rate 2

Rate 1 Rate 2

No

No

No

No

No

No

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

No No

No No

Report below ADA that is not eligible for funding through the COE's Alternative Education Grant pursuant to EC 2574(c)(4)(A) and (B).
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Attendance District Funded County Programs

County: Yolo

District: Yolo Co. Office of Education

CDS CODE 57 10579

P-2

Fiscal Year:  2017-18

Certificate Number: E20BE09E

A-7ADA Totals (Sum of A-1 through A-6) 4.24 2.05

B-1 0.00

ADA for Students in Transitional Kindergarten
pursuant to EC 46300 included in Section A
(Lines A-1 through A-6, TK/K-3 Column, First
Year Only)

B-2 0.00

B-5 0.00

Full-Time Traditional Independent Study ADA,
pursuant to EC 51747, included in Section A

Full-Time Traditional Independent Study ADA
not eligible for general funding, pursuant to
EC 51745.6, and not included in Section A

0.13 19.17 25.59

0.00 0.00County School Tuition Fund (Out of State
Tuition) [EC 2000 and 46380]

A-6 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

No No

Independent Study Program

Transitional Kindergarten

B-3 0.00

B-4 0.00

Course Based Independent Study ADA, pursuant
to EC 51749.5, included in Section A

Course Based Independent Study ADA not
eligible for general funding, pursuant to EC
51745.6, and not included in Section A

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Attendance District Funded County Programs

County: Yolo

District: Yolo Co. Office of Education

CDS CODE 57 10579

P-2

Fiscal Year:  2017-18

Certificate Number: E20BE09E

County Community Schools (Divisor 70/135/175) A-1

0.00 0.00

Special Education - Special Day Class A-2 0.90 1.90

0.00 0.11

0.00 0.00

County of Residence 57

District of Residence 72686

Yolo

Esparto Unified

Extended Year Special Education - Special
Education [EC 56345(b)(3)], Nonpublic,
Nonsectarian Schools [EC 56366(a)(7)] and/or
Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools - Licensed
Children's Institutions (Divisor 175)

A-4

Other County Operated Programs A-5

0.00 0.00Special Education - Nonpublic, Nonsectarian
Schools [EC 56366(a)(7)] and/or Nonpublic,
Nonsectarian Schools - Licensed Children's
Institutions

A-3

Check all that are applicable for the ADA reported on Line A-5:

Opportunity Schools and Full-Day
Opportunity Classes [EC 48640-48641]

Specialized Secondary Schools
[EC 58801]

TK/K-3 Grades 4-6 Grades 7-8 Grades 9-12 Total

No

0.00

0.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.37

0.22

0.00

0.00

4.91

0.33

0.00

0.00

No

AVERAGE DAILY ATTENDANCE

TRANSFER RATES

District Funded County Program Per-ADA Transfer

District Funded County Program Per-ADA Transfer

Rate 1

Rate 2

Rate 1 Rate 2

No

No

No

No

No

No

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

No No

No No

Report below ADA that is not eligible for funding through the COE's Alternative Education Grant pursuant to EC 2574(c)(4)(A) and (B).
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Attendance District Funded County Programs

County: Yolo

District: Yolo Co. Office of Education

CDS CODE 57 10579

P-2

Fiscal Year:  2017-18

Certificate Number: E20BE09E

A-7ADA Totals (Sum of A-1 through A-6) 0.90 2.01

B-1 0.00

ADA for Students in Transitional Kindergarten
pursuant to EC 46300 included in Section A
(Lines A-1 through A-6, TK/K-3 Column, First
Year Only)

B-2 0.00

B-5 0.00

Full-Time Traditional Independent Study ADA,
pursuant to EC 51747, included in Section A

Full-Time Traditional Independent Study ADA
not eligible for general funding, pursuant to
EC 51745.6, and not included in Section A

0.74 1.59 5.24

0.00 0.00County School Tuition Fund (Out of State
Tuition) [EC 2000 and 46380]

A-6 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

No No

Independent Study Program

Transitional Kindergarten

B-3 0.00

B-4 0.00

Course Based Independent Study ADA, pursuant
to EC 51749.5, included in Section A

Course Based Independent Study ADA not
eligible for general funding, pursuant to EC
51745.6, and not included in Section A

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Attendance District Funded County Programs

County: Yolo

District: Yolo Co. Office of Education

CDS CODE 57 10579

P-2

Fiscal Year:  2017-18

Certificate Number: E20BE09E

County Community Schools (Divisor 70/135/175) A-1

0.00 0.00

Special Education - Special Day Class A-2 5.19 2.81

0.39 0.36

0.00 0.00

County of Residence 57

District of Residence 72694

Yolo

Washington Unified

Extended Year Special Education - Special
Education [EC 56345(b)(3)], Nonpublic,
Nonsectarian Schools [EC 56366(a)(7)] and/or
Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools - Licensed
Children's Institutions (Divisor 175)

A-4

Other County Operated Programs A-5

0.00 0.00Special Education - Nonpublic, Nonsectarian
Schools [EC 56366(a)(7)] and/or Nonpublic,
Nonsectarian Schools - Licensed Children's
Institutions

A-3

Check all that are applicable for the ADA reported on Line A-5:

Opportunity Schools and Full-Day
Opportunity Classes [EC 48640-48641]

Specialized Secondary Schools
[EC 58801]

TK/K-3 Grades 4-6 Grades 7-8 Grades 9-12 Total

No

0.00

5.21

0.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

12.69

0.68

0.00

0.00

25.90

1.59

0.00

0.00

No

AVERAGE DAILY ATTENDANCE

TRANSFER RATES

District Funded County Program Per-ADA Transfer

District Funded County Program Per-ADA Transfer

Rate 1

Rate 2

Rate 1 Rate 2

No

No

No

No

No

No

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

No No

No No

Report below ADA that is not eligible for funding through the COE's Alternative Education Grant pursuant to EC 2574(c)(4)(A) and (B).
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Attendance District Funded County Programs

County: Yolo

District: Yolo Co. Office of Education

CDS CODE 57 10579

P-2

Fiscal Year:  2017-18

Certificate Number: E20BE09E

A-7ADA Totals (Sum of A-1 through A-6) 5.58 3.17

B-1 0.00

ADA for Students in Transitional Kindergarten
pursuant to EC 46300 included in Section A
(Lines A-1 through A-6, TK/K-3 Column, First
Year Only)

B-2 0.00

B-5 0.00

Full-Time Traditional Independent Study ADA,
pursuant to EC 51747, included in Section A

Full-Time Traditional Independent Study ADA
not eligible for general funding, pursuant to
EC 51745.6, and not included in Section A

5.37 13.37 27.49

0.00 0.00County School Tuition Fund (Out of State
Tuition) [EC 2000 and 46380]

A-6 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

No No

Independent Study Program

Transitional Kindergarten

B-3 0.00

B-4 0.00

Course Based Independent Study ADA, pursuant
to EC 51749.5, included in Section A

Course Based Independent Study ADA not
eligible for general funding, pursuant to EC
51745.6, and not included in Section A

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Attendance District Funded County Programs

County: Yolo

District: Yolo Co. Office of Education

CDS CODE 57 10579

P-2

Fiscal Year:  2017-18

Certificate Number: E20BE09E

County Community Schools (Divisor 70/135/175) A-1

0.00 0.00

Special Education - Special Day Class A-2 1.87 0.00

0.21 0.15

0.00 0.00

County of Residence 57

District of Residence 72702

Yolo

Winters Joint Unified

Extended Year Special Education - Special
Education [EC 56345(b)(3)], Nonpublic,
Nonsectarian Schools [EC 56366(a)(7)] and/or
Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools - Licensed
Children's Institutions (Divisor 175)

A-4

Other County Operated Programs A-5

0.00 0.00Special Education - Nonpublic, Nonsectarian
Schools [EC 56366(a)(7)] and/or Nonpublic,
Nonsectarian Schools - Licensed Children's
Institutions

A-3

Check all that are applicable for the ADA reported on Line A-5:

Opportunity Schools and Full-Day
Opportunity Classes [EC 48640-48641]

Specialized Secondary Schools
[EC 58801]

TK/K-3 Grades 4-6 Grades 7-8 Grades 9-12 Total

No

0.00

1.62

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.91

0.09

0.00

0.00

7.40

0.52

0.00

0.00

No

AVERAGE DAILY ATTENDANCE

TRANSFER RATES

District Funded County Program Per-ADA Transfer

District Funded County Program Per-ADA Transfer

Rate 1

Rate 2

Rate 1 Rate 2

No

No

No

No

No

No

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

No No

No No

Report below ADA that is not eligible for funding through the COE's Alternative Education Grant pursuant to EC 2574(c)(4)(A) and (B).
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Attendance District Funded County Programs

County: Yolo

District: Yolo Co. Office of Education

CDS CODE 57 10579

P-2

Fiscal Year:  2017-18

Certificate Number: E20BE09E

A-7ADA Totals (Sum of A-1 through A-6) 2.08 0.15

B-1 0.00

ADA for Students in Transitional Kindergarten
pursuant to EC 46300 included in Section A
(Lines A-1 through A-6, TK/K-3 Column, First
Year Only)

B-2 0.00

B-5 0.00

Full-Time Traditional Independent Study ADA,
pursuant to EC 51747, included in Section A

Full-Time Traditional Independent Study ADA
not eligible for general funding, pursuant to
EC 51745.6, and not included in Section A

1.69 4.00 7.92

0.00 0.00County School Tuition Fund (Out of State
Tuition) [EC 2000 and 46380]

A-6 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

No No

Independent Study Program

Transitional Kindergarten

B-3 0.00

B-4 0.00

Course Based Independent Study ADA, pursuant
to EC 51749.5, included in Section A

Course Based Independent Study ADA not
eligible for general funding, pursuant to EC
51745.6, and not included in Section A

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Attendance District Funded County Programs

County: Yolo

District: Yolo Co. Office of Education

CDS CODE 57 10579

P-2

Fiscal Year:  2017-18

Certificate Number: E20BE09E

County Community Schools (Divisor 70/135/175) A-1

0.00 0.00

Special Education - Special Day Class A-2 12.40 8.24

1.17 0.82

0.00 0.00

County of Residence 57

District of Residence 72710

Yolo

Woodland Joint Unified

Extended Year Special Education - Special
Education [EC 56345(b)(3)], Nonpublic,
Nonsectarian Schools [EC 56366(a)(7)] and/or
Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools - Licensed
Children's Institutions (Divisor 175)

A-4

Other County Operated Programs A-5

0.00 0.00Special Education - Nonpublic, Nonsectarian
Schools [EC 56366(a)(7)] and/or Nonpublic,
Nonsectarian Schools - Licensed Children's
Institutions

A-3

Check all that are applicable for the ADA reported on Line A-5:

Opportunity Schools and Full-Day
Opportunity Classes [EC 48640-48641]

Specialized Secondary Schools
[EC 58801]

TK/K-3 Grades 4-6 Grades 7-8 Grades 9-12 Total

No

0.00

11.79

1.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

23.76

1.62

0.00

0.00

56.19

4.87

0.00

0.00

No

AVERAGE DAILY ATTENDANCE

TRANSFER RATES

District Funded County Program Per-ADA Transfer

District Funded County Program Per-ADA Transfer

Rate 1

Rate 2

Rate 1 Rate 2

No

No

No

No

No

No

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

No No

No No

Report below ADA that is not eligible for funding through the COE's Alternative Education Grant pursuant to EC 2574(c)(4)(A) and (B).
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Attendance District Funded County Programs

County: Yolo

District: Yolo Co. Office of Education

CDS CODE 57 10579

P-2

Fiscal Year:  2017-18

Certificate Number: E20BE09E

A-7ADA Totals (Sum of A-1 through A-6) 13.57 9.06

B-1 0.00

ADA for Students in Transitional Kindergarten
pursuant to EC 46300 included in Section A
(Lines A-1 through A-6, TK/K-3 Column, First
Year Only)

B-2 0.00

B-5 0.00

Full-Time Traditional Independent Study ADA,
pursuant to EC 51747, included in Section A

Full-Time Traditional Independent Study ADA
not eligible for general funding, pursuant to
EC 51745.6, and not included in Section A

13.05 25.38 61.06

0.00 0.00County School Tuition Fund (Out of State
Tuition) [EC 2000 and 46380]

A-6 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

No No

Independent Study Program

Transitional Kindergarten

B-3 0.00

B-4 0.00

Course Based Independent Study ADA, pursuant
to EC 51749.5, included in Section A

Course Based Independent Study ADA not
eligible for general funding, pursuant to EC
51745.6, and not included in Section A

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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