County: Yolo Fiscal Year: 2017-18

District: Yolo Co. Office of Education

CDS CODE 57 10579 Certificate Number: E20BE09E

County of Residence 57 Yolo

District of Residence 72678 Davis Joint Unified

TRANSFER RATES		TK/K-3	Grades 4-6	Grades 7-8	Grades 9-12	Total	Rate 1	Rate 2
District Funded County Program Per-ADA Transfer	r Rate 1	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			
District Funded County Program Per-ADA Transfer	r Rate 2	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			
AVERAGE DAILY ATTENDANCE	_							
Report below ADA that is not eligible for fund:	ing throug	h the COE's A	Alternative E	ducation Gran	t pursuant to	EC 2574(c)(4)(A) and	(B).
County Community Schools (Divisor 70/135/175)	A-1	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	No	No
Special Education - Special Day Class	A-2	3.87	1.82	0.03	17.54	23.26	No	No
Special Education - Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools [EC 56366(a)(7)] and/or Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools - Licensed Children's Institutions	A-3	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	No	No
Extended Year Special Education - Special Education [EC 56345(b)(3)], Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools [EC 56366(a)(7)] and/or Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools - Licensed Children's Institutions (Divisor 175)	A-4 -	0.37	0.23	0.10	1.63	2.33	No	No .
Other County Operated Programs	A-5	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	No	No

Check all that are applicable for the ADA reported on Line A-5:

No Opportunity Schools and Full-Day Specialized Secondary Schools No [EC 58801]

California Department of Education

Principal Apportionment Data Collection Software

2017-17.00 Page 1 of 10 5/1/2018 3:52:48 PM

County: Yolo District: Yolo Co. Office of Education						Fiscal	Year:	2017-18 P-2
CDS CODE 57 10579						Certificate N	umber:	
County School Tuition Fund (Out of State Tuition) [EC 2000 and 46380]	A-6	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	No	No
ADA Totals (Sum of A-1 through A-6)	A-7	4.24	2.05	0.13	19.17	25.59		
Independent Study Program								
Full-Time Traditional Independent Study ADA, pursuant to EC 51747, included in Section A	B-1	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Full-Time Traditional Independent Study ADA not eligible for general funding, pursuant to EC 51745.6, and not included in Section A	B-2	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Course Based Independent Study ADA, pursuant to EC 51749.5, included in Section A	B-3	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Course Based Independent Study ADA not eligible for general funding, pursuant to EC 51745.6, and not included in Section A	B-4	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Transitional Kindergarten								
ADA for Students in Transitional Kindergarten pursuant to EC 46300 included in Section A (Lines A-1 through A-6, TK/K-3 Column, First	B-5	0.00				0.00		

County: Yolo Fiscal Year: 2017-18

District: Yolo Co. Office of Education

CDS CODE 57 10579 Certificate Number: E20BE09E

County of Residence 57 Yolo

District of Residence 72686 Esparto Unified

TRANSFER RATES		TK/K-3	Grades 4-6	Grades 7-8	Grades 9-12	Total	Rate 1	Rate 2
District Funded County Program Per-ADA Transfer	r Rate 1	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			
District Funded County Program Per-ADA Transfer	r Rate 2	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			
AVERAGE DAILY ATTENDANCE	_							
Report below ADA that is not eligible for fund:	ing throug	h the COE's A	Alternative E	ducation Gran	t pursuant to	EC 2574(c)(4)(2	A) and	(B).
County Community Schools (Divisor 70/135/175)	A-1	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	No	No
Special Education - Special Day Class	A-2	0.90	1.90	0.74	1.37	4.91	No	No
Special Education - Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools [EC 56366(a)(7)] and/or Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools - Licensed Children's Institutions	A-3	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	No	No
Extended Year Special Education - Special Education [EC 56345(b)(3)], Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools [EC 56366(a)(7)] and/or Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools - Licensed Children's Institutions (Divisor 175)	A-4	0.00	0.11	0.00	0.22	0.33	No	No
Other County Operated Programs	A-5	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	No	No

Check all that are applicable for the ADA reported on Line A-5:

No Opportunity Schools and Full-Day Opportunity Classes [EC 48640-48641] No [EC 58801]

California Department of Education

Principal Apportionment Data Collection Software

2017-17.00 Page 3 of 10 5/1/2018 3:52:48 PM

County: Yolo District: Yolo Co. Office of Education						Fiscal Yea	r: 2017-18 P-2
CDS CODE 57 10579						Certificate Numbe	r: E20BE09E
County School Tuition Fund (Out of State Tuition) [EC 2000 and 46380]	A-6	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 No	o No
ADA Totals (Sum of A-1 through A-6)	A-7	0.90	2.01	0.74	1.59	5.24	
Independent Study Program							
Full-Time Traditional Independent Study ADA, pursuant to EC 51747, included in Section A	B-1	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Full-Time Traditional Independent Study ADA not eligible for general funding, pursuant to EC 51745.6, and not included in Section A	B-2	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Course Based Independent Study ADA, pursuant to EC 51749.5, included in Section A	B-3	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Course Based Independent Study ADA not eligible for general funding, pursuant to EC 51745.6, and not included in Section A	B-4	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Transitional Kindergarten							
ADA for Students in Transitional Kindergarten pursuant to EC 46300 included in Section A (Lines A-1 through A-6, TK/K-3 Column, First	B-5	0.00				0.00	

County: Yolo Fiscal Year: 2017-18

District: Yolo Co. Office of Education

CDS CODE 57 10579 Certificate Number: E20BE09E

County of Residence 57 Yolo

District of Residence 72694 Washington Unified

TRANSFER RATES		TK/K-3	Grades 4-6	Grades 7-8	Grades 9-12	Total	Rate 1	Rate 2
District Funded County Program Per-ADA Transfer	Rate 1	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			
District Funded County Program Per-ADA Transfer	Rate 2	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			
AVERAGE DAILY ATTENDANCE	_							
Report below ADA that is not eligible for fundi	ng throug	h the COE's A	Alternative E	ducation Gran	t pursuant to	EC 2574(c)(4)(A) and	(B).
County Community Schools (Divisor 70/135/175)	A-1	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	No	No
Special Education - Special Day Class	A-2	5.19	2.81	5.21	12.69	25.90	No	No
Special Education - Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools [EC 56366(a)(7)] and/or Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools - Licensed Children's Institutions	A-3	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	No	No
Extended Year Special Education - Special Education [EC 56345(b)(3)], Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools [EC 56366(a)(7)] and/or Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools - Licensed Children's Institutions (Divisor 175)	A-4	0.39	0.36	0.16	0.68	1.59	No	No
Other County Operated Programs	A-5	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	No	No

Check all that are applicable for the ADA reported on Line A-5:

No Opportunity Schools and Full-Day Specialized Secondary Schools (EC 58801)

California Department of Education

Principal Apportionment Data Collection Software

2017-17.00 Page 5 of 10 5/1/2018 3:52:48 PM

County: Yolo						Fiscal	Year:	2017-18
District: Yolo Co. Office of Education CDS CODE 57 10579						Certificate N	umber:	P-2 E20BE09E
County School Tuition Fund (Out of State Tuition) [EC 2000 and 46380]	A-6	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	No	No
ADA Totals (Sum of A-1 through A-6)	A-7	5.58	3.17	5.37	13.37	27.49		
Independent Study Program								
Full-Time Traditional Independent Study ADA, pursuant to EC 51747, included in Section A	B-1	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Full-Time Traditional Independent Study ADA not eligible for general funding, pursuant to EC 51745.6, and not included in Section A	B-2	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Course Based Independent Study ADA, pursuant to EC 51749.5, included in Section A	B-3	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Course Based Independent Study ADA not eligible for general funding, pursuant to EC 51745.6, and not included in Section A	B-4	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Transitional Kindergarten								
ADA for Students in Transitional Kindergarten pursuant to EC 46300 included in Section A (Lines A-1 through A-6, TK/K-3 Column, First	B-5	0.00				0.00		

County: Yolo Fiscal Year: 2017-18

District: Yolo Co. Office of Education

CDS CODE 57 10579 Certificate Number: E20BE09E

County of Residence 57 Yolo

District of Residence 72702 Winters Joint Unified

		TK/K-3	Grades 4-6	Grades 7-8	Grades 9-12	Total	Data 1	Rate 2
TRANSFER RATES		TR/R-3	Grades 4-6	Grades /-8	Grades 9-12	Total	kate I	Rate 2
District Funded County Program Per-ADA Transfer	Rate 1	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			
District Funded County Program Per-ADA Transfer	Rate 2	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			
AVERAGE DAILY ATTENDANCE								
Report below ADA that is not eligible for fundi	ng throug	h the COE's	Alternative E	ducation Grant	t pursuant to	EC 2574(c)(4)(and	(B).
County Community Schools (Divisor 70/135/175)	A-1	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	No	No .
Special Education - Special Day Class	A-2	1.87	0.00	1.62	3.91	7.40	No	No
Special Education - Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools [EC 56366(a)(7)] and/or Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools - Licensed Children's Institutions	A-3	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	No	No
Extended Year Special Education - Special Education [EC 56345(b)(3)], Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools [EC 56366(a)(7)] and/or Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools - Licensed Children's Institutions (Divisor 175)	A-4	0.21	0.15	0.07	0.09	0.52	No	No
Other County Operated Programs	A-5	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	No	No

Check all that are applicable for the ADA reported on Line A-5:

No Opportunity Schools and Full-Day Specialized Secondary Schools [EC 48640-48641] No [EC 58801]

California Department of Education

Principal Apportionment Data Collection Software

2017-17.00 Page 7 of 10 5/1/2018 3:52:48 PM

County: Yolo						Fiscal Year	
District: Yolo Co. Office of Education CDS CODE 57 10579						Certificate Number	P-2 E20BE09E
County School Tuition Fund (Out of State Tuition) [EC 2000 and 46380]	А-б	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 No	No
ADA Totals (Sum of A-1 through A-6)	A-7	2.08	0.15	1.69	4.00	7.92	
Independent Study Program							
Full-Time Traditional Independent Study ADA, pursuant to EC 51747, included in Section A	B-1 _	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Full-Time Traditional Independent Study ADA not eligible for general funding, pursuant to EC 51745.6, and not included in Section A	B-2 —	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Course Based Independent Study ADA, pursuant to EC 51749.5, included in Section A	В-3	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Course Based Independent Study ADA not eligible for general funding, pursuant to EC 51745.6, and not included in Section A	В-4	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Transitional Kindergarten							
ADA for Students in Transitional Kindergarten pursuant to EC 46300 included in Section A (Lines A-1 through A-6, TK/K-3 Column, First	B-5 —	0.00				0.00	

County: Yolo Fiscal Year: 2017-18

District: Yolo Co. Office of Education

CDS CODE 57 10579 Certificate Number: E20BE09E

County of Residence 57 Yolo

District of Residence 72710 Woodland Joint Unified

TRANSFER RATES		TK/K-3	Grades 4-6	Grades 7-8	Grades 9-12	Total	Rate 1	Rate 2
District Funded County Program Per-ADA Transfer	Rate 1	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			
District Funded County Program Per-ADA Transfer	Rate 2	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			
AVERAGE DAILY ATTENDANCE	_							
Report below ADA that is not eligible for fundi	ng throug	h the COE's	Alternative E	ducation Gran	t pursuant to	EC 2574(c)(4)(A) and	(B).
County Community Schools (Divisor 70/135/175)	A-1	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	No	No
Special Education - Special Day Class	A-2	12.40	8.24	11.79	23.76	56.19	No	No
Special Education - Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools [EC 56366(a)(7)] and/or Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools - Licensed Children's Institutions	A-3	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	No	No
Extended Year Special Education - Special Education [EC 56345(b)(3)], Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools [EC 56366(a)(7)] and/or Nonpublic, Nonsectarian Schools - Licensed Children's Institutions (Divisor 175)	A-4	1.17	0.82	1.26	1.62	4.87	No	No
Other County Operated Programs	A-5	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	No	No

Check all that are applicable for the ADA reported on Line A-5:

No Opportunity Schools and Full-Day Opportunity Classes [EC 48640-48641] No [EC 58801]

California Department of Education

Principal Apportionment Data Collection Software

2017-17.00 Page 9 of 10 5/1/2018 3:52:48 PM

County: Yolo						Fiscal	Year: 2017-
District: Yolo Co. Office of Education							P
CDS CODE 57 10579						Certificate N	
County School Tuition Fund (Out of State Tuition) [EC 2000 and 46380]	A-6 -	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	No No
ADA Totals (Sum of A-1 through A-6)	A-7	13.57	9.06	13.05	25.38	61.06	
Independent Study Program							
Full-Time Traditional Independent Study ADA, pursuant to EC 51747, included in Section A	B-1 -	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Full-Time Traditional Independent Study ADA not eligible for general funding, pursuant to EC 51745.6, and not included in Section A	B-2 -	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Course Based Independent Study ADA, pursuant to EC 51749.5, included in Section A	B-3	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Course Based Independent Study ADA not eligible for general funding, pursuant to EC 51745.6, and not included in Section A	B-4	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Transitional Kindergarten							
ADA for Students in Transitional Kindergarten pursuant to EC 46300 included in Section A (Lines A-1 through A-6, TK/K-3 Column, First	B-5 -	0.00				0.00	